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TYPE

D

C

T3

B

local O.M
BAT B & C

R+1

BATIMENT B

3.20m²

29.20m²

12.15m²

9.75m²

3.60m²

2.35m²

1.55m²

2.00m²

63.80m²

14.65m²

14.65m²
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MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE

LE CLOS DE LA TAILLEE
route des Prés Gris  -   rue du Champ de Courses   -                          Montoir de bretagne 

baie coulissante

Fenêtre

Fenêtre allège vitrée

Volet roulant

Tableau électrique

ENTREE / Pl

SEJOUR / CUISINE 

CHAMBRE 1 / PL

CHAMBRE 2 / PL

SDE

DEGAGEMENT

WC

CELLIER /LINGERIE

TOTAL  HABITABLE

ANNEXES:

TERRASSE

TOTAL ANNEXES
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